KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-16859
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2011-16850
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2011-16833
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2011-16829
2011-16828
2011-16827
2011-16826
2011-16825
2011-16824
2011-16823
2011-16822
2011-16821
2011-16820
2011-16819
2011-16818
2011-16817
2011-16816
2011-16815
2011-16814
2011-16813
2011-16812

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/05/11 23:3623:36:55
11/05/11 23:3123:31:48
11/05/11 23:0423:04:27
11/05/11 21:4621:46:23
11/05/11 21:3121:31:28
11/05/11 21:1621:16:50
11/05/11 20:3120:31:26
11/05/11 18:3118:31:56
11/05/11 18:2418:24:18
11/05/11 18:1218:12:07
11/05/11 18:0218:02:38
11/05/11 17:5817:58:21
11/05/11 17:5317:53:58
11/05/11 17:4317:43:48
11/05/11 17:2817:28:26
11/05/11 16:4316:43:33
11/05/11 16:3216:32:20
11/05/11 16:1916:19:56
11/05/11 16:1816:18:24
11/05/11 15:4715:47:48
11/05/11 15:1815:18:27
11/05/11 14:0014:00:52
11/05/11 13:1313:13:41
11/05/11 12:4612:46:17
11/05/11 12:3112:31:44
11/05/11 12:3012:30:00
11/05/11 12:0012:00:05
11/05/11 11:2611:26:44
11/05/11 10:2110:21:20
11/05/11 10:0310:03:10
11/05/11 10:0210:02:56
11/05/11 09:5709:57:09
11/05/11 09:5109:51:08
11/05/11 09:4809:48:51
11/05/11 09:1209:12:44
11/05/11 08:5008:50:37
11/05/11 08:3808:38:14
11/05/11 07:3707:37:09
11/05/11 07:2607:26:07
11/05/11 07:0507:05:48
11/05/11 06:0806:08:47
11/05/11 06:0606:06:06
11/05/11 03:1603:16:06
11/05/11 02:3902:39:57
11/05/11 02:3502:35:49
11/05/11 02:0002:00:33
11/05/11 01:4901:49:54
11/05/11 01:4301:43:44

38

38

38
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183

183

183
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
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MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
40
EHINES
EHINES
40
EHINES
EHINES
40
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
40

LT138

38

38

LT138

38

38

LT138

38

Location/Address

MURRAY STREET @ HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTO...

BROADWAY @ VAN DEUSEN ST, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

SUPER 8 MOTEL

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

GRAND SLAM BAR

99 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

JOHN STREET APARTMENTS

MURPHY REALTY GROUP

BEGNAL MOTORS USED CAR LOT

97 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON
ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

35 AMSTERDAM AVE, KINGSTON

68 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
128 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

ACE OIL COMPANY (299 S. WALL STREET)
215 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
SOPHIE FINN PRE-K SCHOOL

ROTARY PARK

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

68 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
DOLLAR GENERAL

134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
DELAWARE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
R.G.V. COMPUTER

356 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

140 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
FARMER'S MARKET

WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

AT HOME ANTIQUES

HINSDALE AVENUE, KINGSTON

5 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

78 HARWICH, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MISSING PERSON 49

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ASSIST CPS 25C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSAULT 67

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
LARCENY 44

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

CHECK WELFARE 111

WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SICK REPORT 118

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PARKING PROBLEM 87

TRESPASS 61

LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

FOUND PROPERTY 19

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Disposition
R1
R7
R5

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-16811
2011-16810
2011-16809
2011-16808
2011-16807
2011-16806
2011-16805

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/05/11 01:2301:23:38
11/05/11 01:2201:22:16
11/05/11 01:1101:11:22
11/05/11 00:5500:55:27
11/05/11 00:5300:53:07
11/05/11 00:5000:50:23
11/05/11 00:2400:24:57

38
38
LT138
38
LT138
38
LT138

Location/Address

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

59 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
40 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
NYS ARMORY

AT HOME ANTIQUES

ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

20 SNYDER AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIGHT 09

Disposition
U
H

>CcCTm>

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 55



